Vivaspin® 15 and Vivaspin® 20
Concentration & Purification of Clinical Biological Samples
Vivaspin® ultrafiltration concentrators are disposable devices for biological
samples. Vivaspin® 15 is suitable for sample volumes from 2 to 15 ml while
Vivaspin® 20 can handle samples up to 20 ml.  The patented vertical mem-
brane design and thin channel filtration chamber (US 5,647,990) minimizes
membrane fouling and provides high speed concentrations.  Vivaspin® 15R
(not pictured) is supplied with the Hydrosart® membrane to provide excel-

50,000 MWCO PES 30 94% N/A 22 95%
100,000 MWCO PES 30 90% N/A 20 90%
Ordering Information
Molecular Weight Pack Vivaspin® 15 Vivaspin® 15R Vivaspin® 20
Cutoff (MWCO) Size PES membrane HY membrane PES membrane
2,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH91
2,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH92
3,000 MWCO 12 VS2091
3,000 MWCO 48 VS2092
5,000 MWCO 10 VS1511
5,000 MWCO 40 VS1512
5,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH11 VS2011
5,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH12 VS2012
10,000 MWCO 10 VS1501
10,000 MWCO 40 VS1502
10,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH01 VS2001
10,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH02 VS2002
30,000 MWCO 10 VS1521
30,000 MWCO 40 VS1522
30,000 MWCO 12 VS15RH21 VS2021
30,000 MWCO 48 VS15RH22 VS2022
50,000 MWCO 10 VS1531
50,000 MWCO 40 VS1532
50,000 MWCO 12 VS2031
50,000 MWCO 48 VS2032